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Round 2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 170.0000 20. Mark Sandford Open - U GBR

2 70.98 120.6697 56. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

3 67.14 114.1440 91. Robin Lee Open - U GBR

4 65.83 111.9187 48. Dave Barbara Open - U GBR

5 41.55 70.6360 89. Dave Holmes Open S U GBR

6 40.79 69.3490 79. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

7 40.66 69.1241 26. Peter Dronfield Open SS U GBR

8 35.75 60.7744 60. Nick Ward Open - U GBR

9 30.94 52.5934 85. Richard Bowman Open - U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 170.0000 69. Chris Wakefield Modified - U GBR chriswakey

2 67.13 114.1281 74. Jeff Clarke Modified - U GBR

3 62.90 106.9303 1. Nick Bonsor Modified S U GBR

4 58.44 99.3521 75. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

5 57.91 98.4475 76. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

6 48.84 83.0315 78. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

7 37.79 64.2452 72. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

8 36.79 62.5384 4. Helen Boyd Modified L U GBR helen

9 30.10 51.1676 96. Frost Mike Modified - U GBR

10 24.27 41.2565 90. Karel Deeley Modified SS U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 167.0960 83. Josh Kenny Standard - M GBR

2 78.04 130.4084 41. Michelle Lumley Standard L U GBR

3 73.52 122.8532 65. Simon Lofthouse Standard - U GBR thebaron

4 73.26 122.4099 22. Paul Allen Standard - U GBR

5 71.62 119.6718 42. Corey J Smith Standard - U GBR

6 71.43 119.3637 5. Graeme Cooper Standard S U GBR shadow81

7 70.29 117.4445 45. Nick Wilkes Standard - U GBR

8 68.95 115.2088 73. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

9 66.96 111.8903 19. Chris Chunsi Standard - U GBR

10 66.54 111.1931 64. Brendon Jones Standard - U GBR

11 66.36 110.8932 6. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

12 65.31 109.1271 70. Gary Waugh Standard - U GBR

13 64.98 108.5770 3. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

14 64.22 107.3023 98. Andrew Newns Standard - U GBR

15 63.84 106.6792 50. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

16 63.48 106.0732 21. Steve J Smith Standard S U GBR

17 60.92 101.7942 18. Christian Marper Standard - U GBR

18 59.79 99.9033 99. Robert Forbes Standard - U GBR englishrob

19 58.24 97.3090 49. Carl Owen Standard - U GBR

20 57.36 95.8381 57. Steve Guymer Standard - U GBR

21 53.36 89.1703 59. Lincoln Morrow Standard - U GBR

22 49.64 82.9540 86. Nick Weber Standard SS U GBR

23 49.51 82.7243 55. Bruce Gould Standard S U GBR

24 48.64 81.2742 23. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

25 48.34 80.7684 17. Edmund Putwain Standard - U GBR senior

26 46.58 77.8311 103. Matthew Bolton Standard - U GBR

27 46.21 77.2116 62. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

28 45.86 76.6314 47. Sarah Hunn Standard L U GBR

29 45.43 75.9106 77. Abe Pepler Standard - U GBR

30 44.87 74.9747 61. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

31 44.55 74.4465 12. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

32 42.20 70.5195 80. John Lagden Standard S U GBR

33 41.44 69.2426 63. Bob Grierson Standard S U GBR

34 40.99 68.4916 36. John Clifton Standard - U GBR

35 40.89 68.3194 30. Sally Lee Standard L U GBR

36 40.79 68.1598 84. Matthew Wilson Standard - U GBR

37 40.14 67.0739 16. Muhammad Sharafat Standard - U GBR

38 39.15 65.4125 68. Wendy Thomas Standard L U GBR
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 38.72 64.7042 66. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

40 37.80 63.1578 92. Tony French Standard - U GBR

41 36.18 60.4580 102. Alan White Standard - U GBR

42 35.19 58.8081 81. Dan Russell Standard S U GBR

43 34.71 57.9918 24. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard S U GBR

44 29.63 49.5063 87. Ben Sugg Standard - U GBR

45 29.55 49.3804 82. Graham Baré Standard SS C GBR

46 26.66 44.5434 52. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR

47 23.06 38.5356 93. John Down Standard - U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 169.4686 13. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 94.07 159.4203 14. Andrew Hatfield Standard Manual - U GBR

3 70.61 119.6597 39. Andy Welch Standard Manual S U GBR

4 69.69 118.1000 37. Robert Tryner Standard Manual - U GBR

5 65.76 111.4473 94. Fraser Kerr Standard Manual - U GBR

6 65.19 110.4699 67. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

7 64.62 109.5059 29. Steve Lee Standard Manual S U GBR

8 61.99 105.0514 88. Keith Howell Standard Manual SS U GBR

9 61.20 103.7122 58. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin

10 59.94 101.5773 15. Tony Geddes Standard Manual - U GBR

11 56.88 96.3930 95. Stuart Green Standard Manual - U GBR

12 52.60 89.1363 28. Jim Stone Standard Manual S U GBR

13 50.06 84.8338 33. Alistair Jupe Standard Manual - U GBR

14 46.48 78.7767 101. Andy Walker Standard Manual - U GBR padawan

15 36.85 62.4465 104. Gary Lockwood Standard Manual - U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 170.0000 54. Stevie Stone Custom - U GBR

2 83.51 141.9625 53. Ellis Butler Custom - U GBR

3 69.34 117.8751 97. Ben Gwilliam Custom - U GBR

4 61.20 104.0445 31. Kris Tanaka Custom S U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 130.4084 41. Michelle Lumley Standard L U GBR

2 58.76 76.6315 47. Sarah Hunn Standard L U GBR

3 57.49 74.9747 61. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

4 52.39 68.3193 30. Sally Lee Standard L U GBR

5 50.16 65.4125 68. Wendy Thomas Standard L U GBR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-29 07:58

Round 2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 119.3638 5. Graeme Cooper Standard S U GBR shadow81

2 96.52 115.2088 73. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

3 89.37 106.6792 50. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

4 88.87 106.0733 21. Steve J Smith Standard S U GBR

5 69.30 82.7244 55. Bruce Gould Standard S U GBR

6 64.69 77.2116 62. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

7 62.37 74.4465 12. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

8 59.08 70.5194 80. John Lagden Standard S U GBR

9 58.01 69.2426 63. Bob Grierson Standard S U GBR

10 49.27 58.8081 81. Dan Russell Standard S U GBR

11 48.58 57.9918 24. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard S U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 110.8932 6. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

2 74.81 82.9540 86. Nick Weber Standard SS U GBR

3 73.29 81.2741 23. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

4 58.35 64.7042 66. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

5 44.53 49.3804 82. Graham Baré Standard SS C GBR

6 40.17 44.5434 52. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR
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Round 2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 169.4686 13. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 70.61 119.6597 39. Andy Welch Standard Manual S U GBR

3 65.19 110.4699 67. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 64.62 109.5060 29. Steve Lee Standard Manual S U GBR

5 61.99 105.0514 88. Keith Howell Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 52.60 89.1363 28. Jim Stone Standard Manual S U GBR


